mGELCO

MITIA brodzik prysznicowy kompozytowy 160x90cm, czarny

Kod: PMC16090
Rozmiary

Dtugosc: 1600 mm
Szerokosc¢: 900 mm
Wysokos¢: 30 mm
Wiasciwosci

Kolor: Czarny mat
Materiat: Kompozyt
Gwarancja: 3 lata

Karta techniczna

1600

900

450

560
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